ü
\d
III6
A
Licensee:
HEP GmbH
Ramsloh 10
58579 Schalksmühle, Germany

\)
ANNEX TO ENEC CERTIFICATE 88-,105574 pagez of 2
Type designation:
32.901.1001 : (coding cR6d-1)
In:90 mA;PF:0,85C; Irated:350 mA; Prated :3,5-14 W; Urange: 10-40 Vdc; tc: 50 oC
32.901.1003 : (coding cR6d-3)
In : 160 mA; PF :0,95; Irated :700 mA; Prated :718 W; Urange : 10-40 Vdc; tc: 55 "C
32.901.1004 : (coding GR6d-4) ^
The type designation .yy may be extended 32.901.100x.yy by the col
DEKRA Certilication B.V. Meander 1051, 6825 MJ Amhem P.O. Box 5185, 6802 ED Arnhem, The Netherlands
T +31 88 96 83000 F +31 88 96 83100 www.dekra-certification.com Company registration 09085396
CERTIFICATE
lssued to:
Applicant:
BJB GmbH & Co. KG
WerlerStr. 1
59755 Amsberg, Germany
Product
Trade name(s)
Type(s)/model(s)
ACCREDITED BY THE
DUTCH ACCREDITATION
COUNCIL
The product and any acceptable variation thereto is specified in the
documents therein referred to.
DEKRA hereby declares that the above-mentioned
- a type test according to the standard EN 61347-1
EN 61347-2- 13:20141 A1:2017, EN 62384
- an inspection of the production location
- a ueruilcau(Jn agreerltenl wt(n
DEKRA hereby grants the right to
DEKRACertificationB.V. Meander1051,6825MJ Arnhem P.O.Box5185,6802ED Arnhem,TheNetherlands
T +31 88 96 83000 F +31 88 96 83100 www.dekr+certification.com Company registration 09085396
u,
\z
lIIa
A
Licensee:
HEP GmbH
Ramsloh 10
58579 Scfialksmühle, Germany
standards. -.' , ','
Certificate number: 88.109360
DEKRA Certification B.V.
7*:,. i i ,{
\
'::r. -
B.T.M. Holtus
Managing Director
@ lntegral publication of this certificate is allowed
: Constant current electronic LED Driver
: BJB
: 32.901.2003 and 32.901.2004
/
.:L i.{-;i]/
V
KXu
Certification Manager
«
PflOOtlITS
BUA[ [[1 KEUä
ANNEX TO ENEC CERTIFICATE 88-109360
SPECIFICATION OF THE CERTIFIED PRODUCT
Constant current electronic LED Driver
BJB
32.901 .2003 and 32.901 .2004
220-240V
0/50-60 Hz
-20...+40"C
0,95
10-40 Vdc
» DEKRA
page 1 of2